
THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAKCII 30, 1883.

FOOT-AND-MOUTH DISEASE (Continued).

1751

—

SCOTLAND.

CODKTT.*

Aberdeen.*
Ayr .. ..
Banff
Dumbarton
Dumfries . .
Edinburgh
Fife .. ..
Porfar ..
Haddington
Kirkcudbright
Lanark . .
Linlithgow f

Perth
Renfrew . .
Stirling . .
Wigtown ..

TOTAL . .

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously

• reported
upon.

4
7
3
2
2

14
18
9
1
4

12
1

15
1
5
6

67D

Number upon
which Fresh
Outbreaks

have been re-
ported to have

taken place
during the

Week.

•

•

•

•

^
5
'1
1
3
.
•>
•
•
•
%i

118

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

4
7
3
2
2

19
19
10

4
4

12
1

15
1
5
7

797

Animals Attacked.

Bemaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

22
87
35
29
58

329
514
564
10

489
48
1

795
4

34
302

18,476

Attacked
during

the
Week.

• •
40
1
1
7

43
65

220
1,615

11
..
• •
11
• •

15
41

6,645

Diseased Animals.

•g

1

,.
. .
.*
..
2

..
• •
..
..
1

• •

• •

• •

• •

••

99a&

•au5

t

I
• •

• •

g.
• •

4
• •

2
•> •

.,

• *

4
• •

• •

1

324
R

ec
ov

er
ed

.

22
107
12
29
52

133
166
636
10

483
21
1

245
4

24
183

7,272

B
em

ai
ni

ng
.

• •
19
24
1

13
237
409
148

1,613
14
26
..

557
• •

25
209

17,503

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Oat-

breaks.

4

Animals
Attacked.

• •
11

20

55

PLEURO-PNEUMONIA.

*^~

ENGLAND.

COBHTT.*

Durham • • t •
Essex . . . .
Hertford .. ..
Huntingdon
Kent (ex. Me-

tropolis).
L&nc&ster . • • .
Leicester .. ..
Middlesex (ex.

Metropolis).
Norfolk .. ..
York, West Bid-

ing.

The Metropolis

SCOTLAND.

CODKTT.*

Aberdeen . . . .
Edinburgh ..
Fife
Forfar .. ..
Perth .. ..

TOTAL . .

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upot

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported
upon.

2
1

• *

1
1

2
2
2

1
3

»•

1
2
3
2
3

26 .

Number upon
which Fresh
Outbreaks

have been re-
ported to have

taken place
during the

Week.

1
1

1

•>••

1
••
1

5

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

2
2
1
1
1

2
2
2

1
3

1

1
3
3
3
3

31

Cattle Attacked.

Eemainin
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

• •
..

• •

•-

a
••
••
••

8 .

S Attacked
during

the
Week.

1
4

1

»•

2
1
5

14

Diseased Cattle.

s

1
3

1

3
2
1
5

16

•a

5

• •

1

•••

• •

*•

* •>

• •

*

1

S
I

• •
• •

• •

••
••
..
•• *

• •

ta

• •
• •

»•

• •
• •
..

• •

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Oat-

breaks.

• •

• «

• •

1

,.

• •

• •

-

1

Cattle
Attacked.

-

*"" "

• tf

•

9
••
•%

3


