## THE LONDON GAZETTE, MARCH 30, 1883.

## FOOT-AND-MOUTH DISEASE (Continued).

	Farms or other Places.			Animals Attacked.		Diseased Animals,				Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week,	
_	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Becovered.	Bemaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Animals Attacked
SCOTLAND.  COUNTY.*  Aberdeen Ayr Banff Dumbarton Dumfries Edinburgh Fife Forfar Haddington Kirkeudbright Lanark Linlithgow Perth Renfrew Stirling Wigtown	4 7 3 2 14 18 9 1 4 12 1 15 1 5 6		4 7 3 2 19 10 4 12 15 15 7	22 87 35 29 58 829 514 564 10 489 48 11 795 48 302	40 1 1 7 43 65 220 1,615 11 	2	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22 107 12 29 52 133 166 636 10 486 21 1 245 4 24 183	19 24 1 13 237 409 148 1,613 14 26  557 209	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20
TOTAL	679	118	797	18,476	6,645	22	824	7,272	17,508	4	55

## PLEURO-PNEUMONIA.

	Farms or other Places.			Cattle Attacked.		Diseased Cattle.				Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.	
-	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Number reported	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Recovered,	Remaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Cattle Attacked.
ENGLAND.											
Durham	2 1  1 1	1 1	2 2 1 1 1	••	 1 4 	1 8	: 1 :	::	••	•• •• ••	••
Lancaster Leicester	2 2 2	••	2 2 2	••	::	••	••		••	••	••
York, West Rid- ing.  The Metropolis	3	1	3		1	1	••	••	••	••	••
SCOTLAND.				• 4							
Aberdeen Edinburgh . Fife	1 2 3 2 8	" " "	1 3 3 3 8	3	2 1 5	3 2 1 5	••	••	::	1	<i>3</i>
Total	26 .	5	31	3	14	16	1		•••	1	3